
2021 The Year of Choices  

 Just One Word Bible Reading Plan 

March 2021: If only you had paid attention! 

Day Date Scripture Isaiah 48:18  

If only you had paid attention to my 
commands, your peace would have 
been like a river, your well-being like 
the waves of the sea. 

 

God’s word is filled with His reasons 
for making choices…  

AND 

God’s wisdom applies to all of our 
choices, big and small.  

 

During March, look for accounts of 
people who didn’t pay attention to 
God’s direction and suffered the 
consequences for not doing so.  

 

 As you are led by the Holy Spirit, 
make notes that apply to your 
own life and previous choices.  

 

 Ask the Lord to give you wisdom 
for future choices.   

Mon 1-Mar Psalm 119 
Tue 2-Mar Psalm 132 
Wed 3-Mar Proverbs 6 
Thu 4-Mar Proverbs 9 
Fri 5-Mar Proverbs 22 
Sat 6-Mar Proverbs 23 
Sun 7-Mar Proverbs 24 
Mon 8-Mar Proverbs 25 
Tue 9-Mar Proverbs 30 
Wed 10-Mar Ecclesiastes 10 
Thu 11-Mar Song of Songs 1 
Fri 12-Mar Isaiah 48 
Sat 13-Mar Isaiah 54 
Sun 14-Mar Isaiah 58 
Mon 15-Mar Jeremiah 2 
Tue 16-Mar Jeremiah 7 
Wed 17-Mar Jeremiah 13 
Thu 18-Mar Jeremiah 38 
Fri 19-Mar Jeremiah 40 
Sat 20-Mar Jeremiah 42 
Sun 21-Mar Ezekiel 3 
Mon 22-Mar Ezekiel 33 
Tue 23-Mar Daniel 2 
Wed 24-Mar Daniel 3 
Thu 25-Mar Daniel 4 
Fri 26-Mar Joel 3 
Sat 27-Mar Habakkuk 1 
Sun 28-Mar Zechariah 13 
Mon 29-Mar Matthew 4 
Tue 30-Mar Matthew 5 
Wed 31-Mar Matthew 6 
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